
REGISTRATION INFORMATION
Mini Bootcamps

Call (802) 860-3343 x4

price per day

$52/member - $68/non-member

Minimum of 3 & maximum of 4 people is required

Minimum registration numbers are required 4 days prior or camp will be canceled.
Questions? Contact: pickleball@edgevt.com 

JUNE BOOTCAMPS

Mini Bootcamp Schedule 

LEARN TO PLAY: Tuesday, June 4 & 18 / 9:30-11:30am 

Wednesday, June 12 / 12:00-2:00pm

Saturday, June 15 / 12:00-2:00pm

LEVEL 3.25+: Tuesday, June 11 & 25 / 9:30-11:30am 

Wednesday, June 19 / 12:00-2:00pm

LEVEL 3.5+: Thursday, June 6 & 20 / 9:30-11:30am (Kitchen Games)

Friday, June 14 / 12:00-2:00pm / 12:00-2:00pm (Kitchen Games)

LEVEL 3.5+: Thursday, June 13 & 27 / 9:30-11:30am (Team Tactics)

Friday, June 28 / 12:00-2:00pm (Team Tactics)

Sunday, June 23 / 12:00-2:00pm (Team Tactics)

LEVEL UP YOUR GAME

Learn to Play & 3.25+ Bootcamps will focus on drills from the NVZ, transition zone,

baseline, serve and returns. In addition, posture, positioning, footwork and grips will

be emphasized. Skills and tactics will be practiced and learned in a fun and friendly

environment! This is a solid course for a new Pickleball player.

3.5+  Bootcamp emphasis will develop key skills that develop awareness to grow.

 We explore the why, where and how on dinking, dropping, resetting, transition and

team positioning. 


